270,700
275,600
278,000

281,800
285,200

288,800

291,900
293,600

297,100

302,400

307,800
311,200

317,900

321,100

323,600
325,600

329,500

335,100

341,100

345,600

348,900
351,500

357,800

361,600
364,400

367,900

373,000
375,600

378,500

384,100
386,500

390,800
0,000

4,000
0,000

8,500

12,600

17,500

21,400

26,400

32,300

37,400

41,100
44,200
46,800

197,600

2,700

5,900

9,700

13,800
16,300
18,500
20,600

152,900

Basel Bad Bf.

Grenzach
Wyhlen

Herten (Baden)
Rheinfelden (Baden)

Beuggen

Sbk
Schwérstadt

Wehr-Brennet

Bad Sackingen

Murg (Baden)

Laufenburg (Baden)

Albbruck

Dogern

Sbk
Waldshut

Sbk

Lauchringen

Grieen

Erzingen

Wilchingen-Hallau
Neunkirch

Beringen Bad Bf

Neuhausen Bad Bf
Schaffhausen PB

Herblingen

Thayngen
Bietingen

Gottmadingen

Singen
S-Industriegebiet

Bohringen-R.
Radolfzell

Bksig
Stahringen

Ludwigshafen
Sipplingen Hp

Uberlingen Therme

Uberlingen NuRdorf

Uhldingen-Muhlhofen

Salem

Bermatingen-Ahausen

Markdorf (Baden)
Erfizweiler/Kluftern

F'hafen-Landratsamt

Eriedrichshafen Stadt

Friedrichshafen Ost
Eriskirch

Langenargen

Kressbronn
Nonnenhorn
Wasserburg
Enzisweiler

Lindau Hbf.
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